
LOT 43
IN OR 1667/1246
VILLAGES OF WOODBRIDGE #1

MOSELY VERNON A & APRIL BLUE
95496 SONOMA DRIVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

40-2N-28-225V-0001-0430

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4068.00

05/18/2023 MLU

06/07/2022 KW 0.00 75,000 0 0 75,000

STANDARD
4

178,001
3,267
75,000

256,268
119,510
136,758

HX HB 50,000
86,758

256,268
0

230,619

1667/1246 3/05/2010 WD Q I 01 160,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHMOND AMERICAN HOM

MOSELY VERNON A & A

1361/0587 10/24/2005 WD U V 19 5,610,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WOODBRIDGE NASSAU JOI

RICHMOND AMERICAN H

2023
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY
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C22850 CO ISSUED 0 01/22/2010

E22258 ELEC OTHER 0 11/01/2009

M14943 H/AC 0 11/01/2009

P14016 OTHER 0 11/01/2009

R12077 REPAIR/RRF 1,200 09/01/2009

B22850 NEW CONSTR 159,679 09/01/2009

2011HX Base Yr

95496 SONOMA DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 80
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 2,000 104.4680 94.28 188,560 2010 2010 0 0 0 5.60 94.40

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2011 Heated Area: 1658

BAS 1,658 100 1,658 147,562

FGR 530 55 292 25,988

FOP 48 30 14 1,246

FOP 120 30 36 3,204

2,356 2,000 178,001

BAS=[YR=2010]  W12 FOP=[YR=2010]  N10 W12 S10 E12 $ W12 N15
W16 S31 FGR=[YR=2010]  S31 E20 FOP=[YR=2010]  S3 E6 N8 W6 S5$
N21 W9N10 W11$ E11 S10 E9 S16 E6 S12 E14 N54 $.

BAS
2010

1212

15

16

31

11

10

9

16

6

12

14

54

FOP
2010

10

12

10

12

FGR
2010

31

20

21

9

10

11

FOP
20103

6

8

6

5

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 683.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2010 2010 3 92 3,267

3,267

1 000100 C SFR 100 0003 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000


